Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54469

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR Claim Date: April 04, 2025

Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: (IR

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Victoria Travel To: Fort Langley / Surrey

Trip Details: MLA travel for sitting of the legislature and event

Date Expenses Amount

April 04, 2025 30(km) $18.90
Fort Langley to Surrey, return

April 01, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 01, 2025 Taxi $21.59
Uber

April 01, 2025 Taxi $10.77
Uber

April 01, 2025 Taxi $15.06
Uber

April 02, 2025 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

April 02, 2025 Taxi $18.22
Uber

April 02, 2025 Taxi $10.85
Uber

April 03, 2025 Airfare - oneway $348.00
B \Victoria to Vancouver

April 03, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 03, 2025 Taxi $12.36
Uber

April 03, 2025 Taxi $12.40
Uber

April 03, 2025 Taxi $14.35

Uber



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54469

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR Claim Date: April 04, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Date Expenses Amount

April 03, 2025 Taxi $64.25
Uber

Total Payable

Date 08 Apr 2025

certified that the amount t
with appropriate statute or




Booking Statement
Booking #

Date

Thursday, Apr 3, 2025
Departure

Victoria Harbour

Arrival

Vancouver Harbour

Duration
35 minutes

1 Passengers » FULL
FARE
Vanpopta, Mistelle

Status:
Confirmed

Invoice [

FARE-QT PrivateFare-YWH2025 1@ $323.81
PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee 1@ $7.62
+ GST $16.57
Canadian Dollars $348.00
Mastercard $348.00

sk dkokokok ek -(#082401)

FARE RULES:

Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied
minors. Please call Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+,
Children and Infants Under 13 years.

Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to 5pm the
day prior to departure.

After S5pm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only changeable
for same-day travel. Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable
cancellation fee equal to the value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure
will also result in the cancellation of any onward and/or return
reservations (additional cancellation fees may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility
and/or special needs are asked to make their booking request with a
Helijet Reservations Agent by phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online
bookings made without also calling in advance of travel, may not be
honoured on the desired flight.

***HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee: On behalf of Pacific Heliport
Services, effective December 16, 2023, Helijet will be collecting a
Heliport Improvement Fee (HIF) of $8.00 per passenger boarded, per
departure from any of the 3 PHS managed heliports: Vancouver
Harbour, Victoria Harbour, Nanaimo Harbour.

BAGGAGE:
Helijjet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person totalling 50 lbs /
22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed. Excess baggage will be



482, My Trips - Uber Riders

April 1, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One member,
Misty

Total CA$15.06

@ You earned CA$0.67 Uber One credits with Uber One

Trip fare

Subtotal
BC License Recovery Surcharge
Uber One Credits

Est. insurance and payments costs @

GST
Payments
m -l

41125 |

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

CA$15.82

CA$15.82
CA$0.90
-CA%$2.60
CA$0.10

CA$0.84

CA$15.06

n



41725, | My Trips - Uber Riders

April 1, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One member,
Misty

Total CA$21.59

@ You earned CA$0.98 Uber One credits with Uber One

Trip fare CA$10.10
Subtotal CA$10.10
Uber One Credits -CA$0.67
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
Reservation Fee CA$10.10
Est. insurance and payments costs @ CA%$0.10
GST CA$1.06
Payments

MLA -
4125 R

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

CA$21.59




arrzs,

My Trips - Uber Riders

April 1, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One member,
Misty

Total CA$10.77

@ You earned CA$0.47 Uber One credits with Uber One

Trip fare CA$10.19
Subtotal CA$10.19
Uber One Credits -CA$0.98
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
Est. insurance and payments costs @ CA$0.10
GST CA$0.56
Payments

MLA - CA$10.77

412125 | R

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

1



425,

My Trips - Uber Riders

April 2, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One member,
Misty

Total CA$10.85

@ You earned CA$0.47 Uber One credits with Uber One

Trip fare CA$9.83
Subtotal CA%$9.83
Est. insurance and payments costs @ CA$0.10
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
Uber One Credits -CA$0.82
Wait Time @ CA$0.28
GST CA$0.56
Payments

MLA - CA$10.85

4/3/25 |

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

- 1



arrr2s,

My Trips - Uber Riders

April 3, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One member,
Misty

Total CA$12.36

@ You earned CA$0.54 Uber One credits with Uber One

Trip fare CA$11.22
Subtotal CA$11.22
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
Est. insurance and payments costs @ CA%$0.10
Uber One Credits -CA$0.47
GST CA$0.61
Payments

| MA | CA$12.36

4325 |

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

1



arm2s,

My Trips - Uber Riders

April 3, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One member,
Misty

Total CA$12.40

@ You earned CA$0.54 Uber One credits with Uber One

Trip fare CA$11.32
Subtotal CA$11.32
Uber One Credits -CA$0.54
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA%$0.90
Est. insurance and payments costs @ CA$0.10
GST CA%0.62
Payments

B VA4l CA$12.40

a/4/25 (SR

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

| L



47125, R

My Trips - Uber Riders

April 3, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One member,
Misty

Total CA$14.35

@ You earned CA$0.64 Uber One credits with Uber One

Trip fare CA$13.17
Subtotal CA$13.17
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
Uber One Credits -CA$0.54
Est. insurance and payments costs (2] CA$0.11
GST CA$0.71
Payments

| A N CA$14.35

414725

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

[ 1"



417125, | My Trips - Uber Riders

April 3, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One member,
Misty

Total CA%$64.25

@ You earned CA$3.00 Uber One credits with Uber One

Trip fare CA$50.61
Subtotal CA$50.61
Est. insurance and payments costs @ CA%$9.94
Vancouver CCMP Pickup Recovery Surcharge CA%$0.25
Municipal License Recovery Surcharge CA%$0.10
Uber One Credits -CA%0.64
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
GST CA$3.09
Payments

MLA - CA$64.25

4425 R

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

17



i Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
5 Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54520

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR Claim Date: April 12, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: [

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Fort Langley Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: MLA travel for sitting of the Legislature

Date Expenses Amount
April 06, 2025 91(km) $57.33
Fort Langley to Tsawwassen; Swartz Bay to Victoria
April 12, 2025 67(km) $42.21
Horseshoe Bay to Fort Langley
April 06, 2025 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 06, 2025 Femy $95.00
April 07, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 08, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 09, 2025 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
April 10, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 12, 2025 Ferry $95.50

Total Payable

Date 14 Apr 2025 Signatur

certified that the amount to be paid is correci
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




Tsawwassen

Nana1moT(Dep -Bay)
We Horseshoe Bay

es

Sulte 50D - 1381 Blanshard Stregt
. Viotoria 6C Canada van pgy

o
Swartz Bay

ABCFer

Suite 500 = 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBH 087

RECEIPT = PLERSE RETRIN IPY - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2025/04/0

20" Undersize Vehicl 75.00ffiE0" Undereize Vehicl  75.00
Adult 20.

20.00
1 Pol‘t Fee Adult 0.50
Total 95.00 Total 95.50
Master Card
R o e 95,00 “s:s”.g::gn 95.50
AUTH BE758) 8140 € AUTH 891820 18027240 H
. Hastercard Haztarcard
f mmlell / 8860208888 / ECOQ

7/
APPROVED - THANK YOU 027 AGBBGBEREY1O)0 / BBBBBARAD) /

cmNEE DUE 0.00

NO SIGNATURE YRANSACTION
81 APPROVED = THANK YOU @27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

** *CARDHOLDE =
NAN 12 Apr 2025

| IIIIIMIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII ]

SEE REVEI E OF ‘l’lCKEf

Deegra g

***CARDHOLDE
TSA 08 Apr 2025




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54593

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR Claim Date: April 17, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: |G

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Fort Langley Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: MLA travel for sitting of the Legislature

Date Expenses Amount
April 14, 2025 Airfare - oneway $348.00
I \/ancouver to Victoria
April 14, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 14, 2025 Taxi $66.48
Uber
April 15, 2025 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
April 16, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 17, 2025 Ferry $130.00
April 17, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 17, 2025 Taxi $53.59
Uber
Total Payable $829.57

Date 22 Apr 2025 Signature

VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




4/1 4/25- about:blank
Booking Statement

Booking #

Date FARE-QT PrivateFare-Y WH2025 1 @ $323.81
Monday, Apr 14, 2025

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee 1 @ $7.62
Departure
+ GST $16.57
Vancouver Harbour
Arrival Canadian Dollars $348.00
Victoria Harbour Mastercard $348.00
Duration sk stk skokoksk #037626
35 minutes - ( )
1 Passengers » FULL FARE RULES:
FARE
Vanpopta, Mistelle Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied
minors. Please call Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+,
Status: Children and Infants Under 13 years.
Confirmed Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to Spm the

day prior to departure.

After Spm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only changeable
for same-day travel. Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable
cancellation fee equal to the value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure
will also result in the cancellation of any onward and/or return
reservations (additional cancellation fees may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility
and/or special needs are asked to make their booking request with a
Helijet Reservations Agent by phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online
bookings made without also calling in advance of travel, may not be
honoured on the desired flight.

*#*HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee: On behalf of Pacific Heliport
Services, effective December 16, 2023, Helijet will be collecting a
Heliport Improvement Fee (HIF) of $8.00 per passenger boarded, per
departure from any of the 3 PHS managed heliports: Vancouver
Harbour, Victoria Harbour, Nanaimo Harbour.

BAGGAGE:
Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person totalling 50 lbs /
22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed. Excess baggage will be

about:blank 12



Swartz Bay

~To
Tsa wasse

Fernes

Bl- hard Streaat

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETRIN

PURCHASE,2025/04/1]

ity Loading +110.0
= 2200

Total | 1‘.".!'

Master Card

*wwtww*w;;’m 130 . 00
AUTH B39613 &¢ 10816128 H
Hastercard

AgoBBEcoeY1610 / poeoegseel /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
01 APPROVED - THANK YOU B27

CHANGE DUE ’ 0.0¢




From: Misty vanPopta
To:
Subject: Fw!: |Personal] Your Monday morning trip with Uber

Date: April 14, 2025-

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreplv(@uber.com>

Date: Mon, Apr 14, 2025 at

Subi ect: |Personal| Your Monday morning trip with Uber
To:

Total CA$66.48

April 14, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One
member, Misty
We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

Total CA$66.48

You earned CA%$3.11 Uber One credits with Uber One




Trip fare CA$42.82

Subtotal CA$42.82
Municipal License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.10
Reservation Fee CA$10.00
Uber One Credits -CA$0.53
Est. insurance and payments costs CA$10.00
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
GST CA$3.19
Payments

MLA eee CA$66.48
4/14/25

By law, fares charged must be at least $3.35. If you are initially charged less than $3.35 due to a
promotion, your fare will be increased to $3.35, with a new receipt, within 72 hours.

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with _

4.98| |Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

Rate or tip



From: Misty vanPopta

To:
Subject: Fw!: IPersonaI] Your Thursday evening trip with Uber
Date: April 19, 2025-

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreplv(@uber.com>

Date: Thu, Apr 17, 2025 at

Subiect: |Personal| Your Thursday evening trip with Uber
To: >

Total CA$53.59

April 17, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One
member, Misty
We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

-

Total CA$53.59

You earned CA%$2.50 Uber One credits with Uber One




Trip fare CA$38.80

Subtotal CA$38.80
Wait Time CA$1.97
Municipal License Recovery Surcharge CA%$0.10
Est. insurance and payments costs CA$10.00
Uber One Credits -CA$0.77
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
GST CA$2.59

By law, fares charged must be at least $3.35. If you are initially charged less than $3.35 due to a
promotion, your fare will be increased to $3.35, with a new receipt, within 72 hours.

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)
Download PDF

This is not a payment receipt. Itis a trip summary to acknowledge the completion of the trip. You
will receive a trip receipt when the payment is processed with payment information.

You rode with _

4.98| [Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

Rate or tip

When you ride with Uber, your trips are insured in case of a covered
accident.

Learn more



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54631

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM 137394 HWR Claim Date: April 26, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Fort Langley Travel To: Vancouver

Trip Details: MLA travel for community event

Date Expenses Amount
April 26, 2025 92(km) $57.96

Fort Langley to Vancouver, return

April 26, 2025 Breakfast & Lunch only $39.50

Total Payable $97.46

Date 29 Apr 2025

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54685

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR Claim Date: May 01, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Fort Langley Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: MLA travel for sitting of the Legislature

Date Expenses Amount

April 28, 2025 91(km) $57.33
Fort Langley to Tsawwassen; Swartz Bay to Victoria

May 01, 2025 91(km) $57.33
Victoria to Swartz Bay; Tsawwassen to Fort Langley

April 28, 2025 Ferry $205.00

April 28, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 29, 2025 Breakfast & Dinner Only Victoria $48.50

April 30, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

May 01, 2025 Ferry $205.00

May 01, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

Date 06 May 2025

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordan:e
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




| —

Tsawwasséen
To
Swartz BGY.
ries
Sulte 5g0 - 1321 Blanshard Stres!
Vistoria BC Cenads VEM 087

RECEIPY - pLgase mETAIN

PURCHASE 2025/04/28

?0' “M»oizo Vehicl 75-00
dult 0.00

1 Prl.orny Loading 110 00
Total 205.00
Master Card

AR TR
AUTH B6Y3S1
Hastercard
ACDBOGGODY1010 / 600CDEEOOL /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
91 RPPROVED - THANK YOU 827

CHANGE DUE 0.00

205.00
9768 H

=»*CARDHOLDE SEX
TSA 28 Apr 2025

10 R IIIIII
IIIIIIII




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54842

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR Claim Date: May 07, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: |G

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Fort Langley Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: MLA travel for sitting of the Legislature

Date Expenses Amount
May 04, 2025 91(km) $57.33
Fort Langley to Tsawwassen; Swartz Bay to Victoria
May 07, 2025 91(km) $57.33
Victoria to Swartz Bay; Tsawwassen to Fort Langley
May 04, 2025 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
May 04, 2025 Ferry $205.00
May 05, 2025 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
May 06, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 07, 2025 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
May 07, 2025 Ferry $205.00
Total Payable $718.66
Date 20 May 2025 Signature

VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount



Teawwassen

TO
Swartz BaYy

SBCFerries.

Victoria BC Canada vEMd oe?

RECEIPT - pLERSE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2025/05/04

20' Undersize Vehicl 75.00

1 Adult 20,00
1 Priority Loading 110.00

Total
AUTH 857631 66338183 8810819748 H
Mastercard
AocooeEEe41ele / oooogaseel /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
Pl AFPFROVED = THENK YOU 827

CHANGE DUE 0.00

Mgl
T

107 11%7743
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

cyartz Bay

MCF%Wies

suite S(0 = 1321 Blunszhard Strest
Pigtaria BC Canada VAW CE?

LANE| 06

ECEIPT - FLERS:E RETAIN

SURCHASE 2025/05/07

30" lindersize Vehicl 75.00
Adult 20.00
Priority Loading 110.00

laster Card
'ir-rr'v'o*-w*wt-um 205_00
WTH D370 663355 weiiest H
lastercied
oeecoonuY.. 318 / pooepQsoel f
0 SIGNATURZ TRAHSACTION

i1 AFPRIWVED = T-ANK YOu ge?

SHANGE DUE T 0.00




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

o

Claim Number: 54843

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR Claim Date: May 15, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: |G

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Fort Langley Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: MLA travel for sitting of the Legislature

Date Expenses Amount
May 12, 2025 Airfare - oneway $348.00
Helijet [ li] Vancouver to Victoria
May 12, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 12, 2025 Taxi $61.41
Uber
May 13, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 14, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 15, 2025 Airfare - oneway $348.00
Helijet [ili] Victoria to Vancouver
May 15, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 15, 2025 Taxi $107.75
Total Payable $1109.16

Date 20 May 2025 Signature

VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount



From: Misty vanPopta
To:
Subject: Fw!: |Personal] Your Monday morning trip with Uber

Date: May 20, 2025-

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>
Date: Mon, May 12, 2025 at
Subject: [Personal] Your Monday morning trip with Uber

To:

Total CA$61.41

May 12, 2025
Thanks for being an Uber One
member, Misty
We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

Total CA$61.41

You earned CA%$2.86 Uber One credits with Uber One




Trip fare CA%$41.84
Subtotal CA$41.84
Municipal License Recovery Surcharge CA%$0.10
BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90
Reservation Fee CA$10.00
Uber One Credits -CA$4.57
Est. insurance and payments costs CA$10.00
GST CA$3.14
Payments

CA$61.41

MLA e
5/12/25

By law, fares charged must be at least $3.35. If you are initially charged less than $3.35 due to a

promotion, your fare will be increased to $3.35, with a new receipt, within 72 hours.

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

You rode with -

5.00._ Rating

Has passed a multi-step safety screen

Rate or tip



5/12/25, - about:blank
Booking Statement

Booking #

Date FARE-QT PrivateFare-Y WH2025 1 @ $323.81
Monday, May 12, 2025

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee 1 @ $7.62
Departure
+ GST $16.57
Vancouver Harbour
Arrival Canadian Dollars $348.00
Victoria Harbour Mastercard $348.00
Duration sk skokokok skokokok #025986
35 minutes - ( )
1 Passengers » FULL FARE RULES:
FARE
Vanpopta, Mistelle Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied
minors. Please call Helijet Reservations to book Seniors 65+,
Status: Children and Infants Under 13 years.
Confirmed Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to Spm the

day prior to departure.

After Spm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only changeable
for same-day travel. Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable
cancellation fee equal to the value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure
will also result in the cancellation of any onward and/or return
reservations (additional cancellation fees may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility
and/or special needs are asked to make their booking request with a
Helijet Reservations Agent by phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online
bookings made without also calling in advance of travel, may not be
honoured on the desired flight.

*#*HELIJET FARES INCLUDE***

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee: On behalf of Pacific Heliport
Services, effective December 16, 2023, Helijet will be collecting a
Heliport Improvement Fee (HIF) of $8.00 per passenger boarded, per
departure from any of the 3 PHS managed heliports: Vancouver
Harbour, Victoria Harbour, Nanaimo Harbour.

BAGGAGE:
Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person totalling 50 Ibs /
22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed. Excess baggage will be

about:blank 12



51 5/25,- about:blank
Booking Statement

Booking #

e [N

Date FARE-QT PrivateFare-YWH2025 1@ $323.81
Thursday, May 15, 2025

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee 1@ $7.62
Departure
+ GST $16.57
Victoria Harbour
Arrival Canadian Dollars $348.00
Vancouver Harbour Mastercard $348.00
DuIatiOI] seokoskeosk skokokok Skokokok #003682
35 minutes -( )
1 Passengers » FULL FARE RULES:
FARE
Vanpopta, Mistelle Available for adult passengers aged 13-64 years & unaccompanied
minors. Please call Helijjet Reservations to book Seniors 65+,
Status: Children and Infants Under 13 years.
Confirmed Helijet FULL fare is fully Changeable / Refundable up to S5pm the
day prior to departure.

After S5pm all next-day travel is non-refundable and only changeable
for same-day travel. Any cancellations will result in a non-refundable
cancellation fee equal to the value of the one-way travel.

Failure to change or check-in at least 20 minutes prior to departure
will also result in the cancellation of any onward and/or return
reservations (additional cancellation fees may apply)

ACCESSIBILITY:

As accessible seating is limited, passengers with limited mobility
and/or special needs are asked to make their booking request with a
Helijet Reservations Agent by phone at +1.800.665.4354 - online
bookings made without also calling in advance of travel, may not be
honoured on the desired flight.

**FHELIJET FARES INCLUDE***

PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee: On behalf of Pacific Heliport
Services, effective December 16, 2023, Helijet will be collecting a
Heliport Improvement Fee (HIF) of $8.00 per passenger boarded, per
departure from any of the 3 PHS managed heliports: Vancouver
Harbour, Victoria Harbour, Nanaimo Harbour.

BAGGAGE:
Helijet Fares include 2 pieces of baggage per person totalling 50 Ibs /
22.6 kgs, no cabin baggage is allowed. Excess baggage will be

about:blank 12



...... TRANSAGTION RECORD « v
VANCOUVER TAX(

790 CLARK DR
VANCOUVER  BC

call us @604 8711111
Have a nice day!
www.vancouvertaxi.cab
GST # 105485080
Download our APP

Purchase

May 15,2025
MASTERCARD whuhehe

Entry. Tap EMY By

el 993 OSWBXTNIIRAEWS,
Auth#: 001912 Response: 01:02/
Order: MG01747356680698
Username: 73151

-
Tip :

Total -




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54919

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR Claim Date: May 22, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Fort Langley Travel To: Abbotsford / Vancouver
Trip Details: MLA travel for meetings and events.

Date Expenses Amount
May 22, 2025 153 (km) $96.39
Fort Langley to Abbotsford to Vancouver, return
May 22, 2025 Breakfast only $27.00
Total Payable $123.39
Date __ 27Mey2025 Signature

VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Signature
Spending Authority



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54992

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR Claim Date: May 26, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: |IIIEIEGE V137471
Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (CA) Claimant Name: (I
Travel From: Coquitlam Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: Accompanying person travel (CA)
Date Expenses Amount
May 26, 2025 214(km) $134.82
Coquitlam to Tsawwassen; Swartz Bay to Victoria, return to
Coqutilam
May 26, 2025 Ferry . -
May 26, 2025 Ferry
May 26, 2025 Full Day Meals Per Diem Allow. $61.00
May 26, 2025 Parking $14.00

Total Payable

Date 29 May 2025

with appropriat,

Date 29 May 2025 Signature

Accompanying Person (CA)
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

/«anii(:1=kewnr1¢as:

Suite 500 - 1321 Slanshard Straet
Victoria BC Canada VBW 087

LANE 02

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHAS 05/26
BOOK1I
REF#:

Reservation Only

1 Reservation fee 20.0C

20' Undersize Vehicl 75.0¢|

(e Adult 40.00] “°

Total _135.00

Prepayment 20.00

Visa -
......... o0
RUTH osaqar 663 10018170 H

VISA CREDIT

A0000808031010 / 7

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 827

CHANGE DUE 0.00

» = *GARDHOLDE
SWB 26 May 2025

LI

S
e REVERSEIE OF TICKET

Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay I

~BCrerries
Victoria BC Canade V8K 087

LANE 43

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHAS 05/26
BOOKI
REF#:

Reservation Only *

Reservation fee 20.00
%0' Undersize Vehicl 75.00

Adult 40.00
Total 135.00
Prepayment ~~ 20.00
Visa
--------- H ‘ ‘ s A 00
AUTH DYSSSF 6633 18013430 H

VISA CREDIT

AS0B0B0G031018 / /

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
91 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

CHANGE DUE

0.00

=**CARDHOLDER A3
TSA 26 May 2025

LI ST Y

SEE REVERS&’” 2 l E'l’

RECELPT

License Plate Nusber

I
MAY 26, 2023

Purchase Date/Time: -Hau 26, 2025

135
-20

=105

135
-20

=105

Total Due: CAD$I4 Bite: Palrk ti1 6pa $14.00

t Type: CC (Tap)

futh #: 09735F



-5 Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
\ z% Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 54993

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM 137394 HWR Claim Date: May 26, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: [N V137665
Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (CA) ClaimantName: I
Travel From: Coquitlam Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Accompanying person travel (CA)

Date Expenses Amount
May 26, 2025 Ferry $20.00
May 26, 2025 Ferry $20.00
May 26, 2025 Full Day Meals Per Diem Allow. $61.00

Date ___20May2025 Signatur

anPopta, Misty 1 H
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
for payment

Date 29 May 2025 Signature

certified that the amount to be paid is correct. and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount




Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen |

~BCFerries

Suite 500 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VBN 087

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2025/05/26
BOOKI
REF#:

Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

~BCFerries
i W o

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCH
BOOKI

AS 05/26
REF#:

Reservation Only

Reservation Only ] Reservation fee 20.00

1 Reservation fee  20.0¢| 20' Undersize Vehicl 75.00
' Undersize Vehicl 75.0¢ (2) Adult 40.00

2  Adult 40.00

& Total 135.00

Total 135.00 | prepayment 20.00
Prepayment 20.00 | yisa
Visa = |  wwawwawwww 115.00
------- 115,00 | AUTH D4SSSF 66338181 DDLBOI3Y3D W

AUTH 0S296F 66 0018170 B VISA CREOIT

VISR CREDIT ASOBOBDB0310I8 / /

AODODRBE031010 / / N0 SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACYION 81 APPROVED - THANK YOU B27

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU @27 GHANGE DUE 0.00

CHANGE DUE

*»*CARDHOLDE
SWB 26 May 2025

SEE I!Vl OF TICKET

=*%CARDHOLDE
TSA 28 May 202

22 269
s:z nevsu ROE OF TICKET

$20

$20

Other ferry expenses claimed on 54992



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 55072

MLA Name: VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR Claim Date: May 29, 2025
Constituency: Langley-Walnut Grove

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Fort Langley Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: MLA travel for sitting of the Legislature
Date Expenses Amount
May 25, 2025 99(km) $62.37
Fort Langley to Tsawwassen; Swartz Bay to Victoria event; event to
Victoria
May 29, 2025 91(km) $57.33
Victoria to Swartz Bay; Tsawwassen to Fort Langley
May 25, 2025 Ferry $205.00
May 26, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 27, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 28, 2025 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
May 29, 2025 Ferry $205.00
May 29, 2025 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
Total Payable $761.20
Date 06 Jun 2025 Signature

VanPopta, Misty VM137394 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
e TS ] I

D ate Signature

Spending Authority Signature








